37820000 - Art supplies

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKE45 - Wakefield

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

This lot will cover Premium Colouring Pencils. Pack sizes required are, two (2) packs of
twelve (12), one pack of twenty-four (24), one pack of one hundred and forty-four (144)
and one pack of two hundred and eighty-eight (288). Goods will be required to be
delivered to YPO distribution centre in Wakefield, Junction 41.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Quality / Weighting: 45%

Quality criterion - Name: Delivery and Customer Service / Weighting: 10%

Quality criterion - Name: